
1 VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

P-38 
Day Friday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place). Date 
April 28,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 

2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 

10:30a 
11:10a 
11:25a  f
11:55a 
12:15a 
12:30p 
1:00p 
1:15p 
1:40p 
2:00p 
2:25p  f
3:30p 
5:25p 
5:35p 
5:45p  t

9:00p 

Drew Pearson 
Ambassador of  South  Africa,  Mr.  Naude 
Sec Stahr 
Mr. Thornberry 
Bill Moyers 
Philip Kaiser  (US  ambassador t o Senegal) 
Tex Goldschmidt
Lunch in  P-38 with Tex Goldschmidt and  MMW $4.10 
Tom Corcoran 
Oscar Chapman 
Secretary Gilpatrick 
To gym 
Loye Miller 
Jack Bell  and  Bill Theis 
Frank Valeo  --  told  him  he would accept  invitation  to  speak  to  Conference on 

Children and  Youth, May  24 
Congressional Club  reception  in  honor of  the Johnsons; black  tie; 2001  New Hampshire 

R 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


