April 28, 1961

P-38

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:30a			Drew Pearson	
2	11:10a			Ambassador of South Africa, Mr. Naude	İ
4	11:25a	f		Sec Stahr	
4	11:55a		}	Mr. Thornberry	
5	12:15a		lĺ	Bill Moyers	
6	12:30p			Philip Kaiser (US ambassador to Senegal)	
7	1:00p			Tex Goldschmidt	
8	1:15p			Lunch in P-38 with Tex G oldschmidt and MMW \$4.10	R
9	1:40p	1		Tom Corcoran	
	2:00p		- 1	Oscar Chapman	
11	2:25p	f	l	Secretary Gilpatrick	
12	3:30p	1		To gym	
	5:25p			Loye Miller	ļ
	J. 2 J D				
14	5:35p			Jack Bell and Bill Theis	
		t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on	
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14	5:35p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re
14 15	5:35p 5:45p	t		Jack Bell and Bill Theis Frank Valeo told him he would accept invitation to speak to Conference on Children and Youth, May 24	re

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.